(TIMING - ITINERARY)

HUYE RALLY 2011(memorial Gakwaya)

[Start LEG 1

vendredi 01 juillet 2011|

CS  Liaison Total Target FirstCar

TC LOCATION Dist. Dist. Dist. Time Due
|TC 0 Parc femé OUT- STATION GEMECA 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 14:00
TC 1 Stade 1 1.20 1.20 00:05 14:05
CS 1 Stade1-Stade 1 2.40 00:03 _ 14:08 -
TC 2 Nyumba 1 15.30 17.70 00:30 14:38 5
CS 2 Nyumba1 - IRST 1 15.90 00:03 14:41 e
TC3 Rango 1 4.00 19.90 00:25 15:06 8
CS3 Rango1 - Cathedrale 1 38.20 00:03 15:09 "
TC 3A Regroup IN - Stade1 2.00 40.20 00:40 15:49

TC 3B Regroup OUT - Service IN

00:10 15:59

TC 3C Service OUT 16:19
Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 1 56.50 22.50 79.00
Distance to next refuel 56.50 22.10 78.60
TC4 Stade 2 0.80 0.80 00:10 16:29 ~
CS4 Stade2-Stade 2 2.40 00:03 _ 16:32 z
TC5 Nyumba 2 15.30 17.70 00:30 17:02 B
CS5 Nyumba 2 - IRST 2 15.90 00:03 17:05 8
TC6 Rango 2 4.00 19.90 00:25 17:30 (2]
CS6 Rango 2 - Cathedrale 2 38.20 00:03 17:33
TC 6A Regroup IN - Stade 2 2.00 40.20 00:40 18:13
TC 6B Regroup OUT - Service IN 00:25 18:38
TC6C Service OUT 18:58
R Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 2 56.50 22.10 78.60
Distance to next refuel 28.40 5.70 34.10
TC7 Stade 3 0.80 0.80 00:10 19:08 P
[CS7 Stade3-Stade3 2.40 00:03  19:11 z
TC 8 Cathedrale 3 2.80 5.20 00:15 19:26 g
CS 8 Cathedrale 3 - Gisagara 1 13.20 00:04 19:30 8
TC8A  Gisagara 2-parc ferme IN 010  13.30 | | 19:45 n
TC9 Parc ferme out- Gisagara 2 00:30 20:15
CS9 Gisagara2 - Cathedrale 4 12.80 00:04 20:19
TC 9A Cathedrale4- service IN 2.00 14.80 00:20 20:39
TC 9B Service OUT 21:24
TC 9B Parc fermé - Hotel Petit Prince 1.95 1.95 00:10 21:34
Overnight Parc Fermé
LEG 1 Totals (Km) 141.40 49.50 190.90

All cars must be returned to Parc Fermé not later than

22:00

Exclusion for lateness :

2011 FIA R.R. R. - Rwanda Rally Championship: Art.30.1,and Art.31.1 Maximum permitted lateness



HUYE RALLY 2011(memorial Gakwaya)
(TIMING - ITINERARY)
| LEG2 Samedi 02 juillet 2011|
CS  Liaison Total Target FirstCar
TC LOCATION Dist. Dist. Dist. Time Due

TC9C Parc femé OUT- Service IN 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 10:00
TC9D 1.95 1.95 00:10 10:10
TC 9E Service OUT 10:25

Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 4 0.00 1.95 1.95

Distance to next refuel 52.50 32.10 84.60
TC10 Nyakizu 1 32.10 32.10 00:40 11:05
CS 10 Nyakizu 1- Matyazo1 52.50 00:03 11:08
TC 10A  Regroup IN - Stade 3.60 56.10 00:50 11:58
TC10B Regroup OUT - Service IN 00:20 12:18
TC 10C  Service OUT 12:38

Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 4 52,50 35.70 88.20

Distance to next refuel 54.90 35.75 90.65
TC 11 Stade4 0.80 0.80 00:10 12:48
CS 11 stade4- stade4 2.40 00:03 12:51
TC 12 Nyakizu2 31.35 33.75 00:45 13:36
CS 12 Nyakizu2-Matyazo2 52.50 00:03 13:39
TC 12A  Regroup IN - Stade 3.60 56.10 00:50 14:29
TC12B Regroup OUT - Service IN 01:00 15:29
TC 12C  Service OUT 15:49

R Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 2 5490 3575 90.65

Distance to next refuel 33.20 7.30 40.50
TC 13 Stade 5 0.80 0.80 00:10 15:59
SC13  Stadeb5-Stadeb 2.40 00:03  16:02
TC 14 Cathedrale 3 2.80 5.20 00:15 16:17
CS 14 Cathedrale 5- Gisagara 3 13.20 00:03 16:20
TC 15 A Gisagara 3-parc ferme in 0.10 13.30 16:35
TC 15B  Gisagara 4 00:30 17:05
CS 15 Gisagara4- Cathedrale 6 12.80 00:03 17:08
TC 16 Stade 6 2.80 15.60 00:25 17:33
SC16 Power stage(stade-stade ) 4.80 00:03 17:36
TC 16A  Stade 6 0.80 6.60 00:15 17:51
TC 16B  Service F out (parc ferme) 18:11
LEG 2 Totals (Km) 140.60 78.75 219.35

Rally end
[RALLY TOTALS (Km) 282.00 128.25 410.25
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SECTION 5

SECTION 6



